GOVERNORS’ MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2023/2024

AUTUMN TERM (1) 2023

TERM STARTS: Wednesday 7 September 2023

14 September Human Resources committee meeting (virtual)

19 September Quality of Education committee meeting (virtual)

21 September TRC/TGS Joint policy meeting (Head’s office)

28 September Full Governing Body meeting (School Library)

2 October Student Welfare & Behaviour committee meeting (virtual)
(cancelled - to be rescheduled)

9 October Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (virtual)

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 23 October - Friday 31 October 2023

AUTUMN TERM (2) 2023

TERM STARTS: Wednesday 1 November 2023

8 November Quality of Education committee meeting (virtual)

13 November Human Resources committee meeting (virtual)

20 November Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (Head’s office)
(Auditor presenting final accounts)

30 November Full Governing Body + AGM meeting (School Library)

6 December TRC/TGS Joint Policy (Head’s office)

18 December Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (virtual)

LAST DAY OF TERM: Friday 21 December

SPRING TERM (1) 2024

TERM STARTS: Tuesday 9 January 2024

11 January Human Resources committee meeting (virtual)

17 January Student Welfare & Behaviour committee (virtual)

22 January Full Governing Body meeting (School Library)

25 January Quality of Education committee meeting (virtual)

5 February Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (virtual)

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February

SPRING TERM (2) 2024

TERM STARTS: Monday 19 February 2024

21 February TRC/TGS Joint Policy (Head’s office)




4 March Student Welfare & Behaviour committee meeting(virtual)
12 March Human Resources committee meeting (virtual)

14 March Quality of Education committee meeting (virtual)

18 March Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (virtual)

26 March Full Governing Body meeting (School Library)

LAST DAY OF TERM: Thursday 27 March 2024

SUMMER TERM (1) 2024

TERM STARTS: Monday 15 April 2024

1 May Student Welfare & Behaviour committee meeting (virtual)
9 May Human Resources committee meeting (virtual)

13 May Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (virtual)

23 May Full Governing Body meeting (School Library)

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024

SUMMER TERM (2) 2024

TERM STARTS: Monday 3 June 2024

10 June Finance, Assets & Audit committee meeting (Head’s office)
20 June Quality of Education committee meeting (virtual)

27 June Student Welfare & Behaviour committee meeting (virtual)
10 July Full Governing Body meeting (School Library)

16 July TRC/TGS Joint Policy

LAST DAY OF TERM: Friday 19 July 2024

NB - Alongside the above, there are also Link Governors who work closely with different
educational areas within the school. The Link Governors meet regularly with members of staff and
provide reports to the Governing Body so that we have a closer understanding of the key areas in
school.



